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Embraco Fractional Domestic Compressor Data
Embraco/Embraco R134a series EMU45HSC

Wholesale and Retail Embraco/Embraco Compressor, Embraco/Embraco Piston
Compressor Model: emud45hsc, Refrigerant: R134a, Supply Voltage: 220-240V,
50-60Hz, Horsepower: 1/6 HP, Provide Embraco / Embraco emu45hsc models,
specifications, parameters, pictures, prices and other data. Embraco, a company
focused on refrigeration solutions, is the leader in the hermetic compressor
market

Product model: EMU45HSC

Refrigerant: R134a

Power frequency: 50/60Hz

Power supply voltage: 220-240V

Product horsepower: 1/6 HP


https://www.mbsm.pro/emu45hsc
https://www.mbsm.pro/emu45hsc
https://www.mbsm.pro/emu45hsc

Model

EMI3OHER

EMIE30HIR

EMI3OHER

EM30HNR

EM30HHR

EM30HHR

EM30HHR

EMT30HSC

EMI28HER

EMU30HSC

EMI40HNR

EMI45HER

EMI45HER

EM45HNR

EM45HNR

EMU45HEP

EMU45HER

EMU45HSC

EMU45HSC

EMU45HSC

EMI30OHER

EMIE30HIR

EMI3OHER

EM30HNR

EM30HHR

EM30HHR

RefrigeratorVoltage

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115 V
60 Hz 1
115 Vv
60 Hz 1
115 Vv
60 Hz 1
115 Vv
60 Hz 1
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115 Vv
60 Hz 1
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
100 V
50-60
Hz 1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115 v
60 Hz 1
115 V
60 Hz 1

Frequency

Rotation

/

60 Hz

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Application HP

LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/8
LBP 1/8
LBP 1/8
LBP 1/8
LBP 1/6
LBP 1/8
LBP 1/6
LBP 1/6
LBP 1/6
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10
LBP 1/10

Efficiency CapacityDisplacemen
(Kcal/wh) (Kcal/h)

0,92

0,93

0,81

0,81

0,81

1,08

1,01

1,21

1,13

1,08

1,25

1,25

0,92

1,03

0,93

0,81

0,81

69

76

77

77

78

78

78

78

81

83

94

106

106

106

106

110

113

113

113

113

69

76

77

77

78

78

(cm?)

3,77

3,77

3,77

3,77

2,83

t Type

. motor
0il

IS022 RSIR-CSIR
IS010 RSIR

IS010 RSIR-CSIR
IS022 RSIR-CSIR
ISs022 CSIR
15022

RSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

RSCR — 12

Is010 uF

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

RSCR — 12

15010 uF

IS010 RSIR-CSIR
IS010 RSIR
IS022 RSIR

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS010 RSIR

IS07 RSIR

ISOlORSCR - 20
uF

I5010RSCR - 15
uF

ISOlORSCR - 12
uF

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS010

RSIR

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS022

CSIR

IS022 RSIR

torque

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

Type of Starting Type of

test

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32



EM30HHR

EMT30HSC

EMI28HER

EMU30HSC

EMI40HNR

EMI45HER

EMI45HER

EM45HNR

EM45HNR

EMU45HEP

EMU45HER

EMU45HSC

EMU45HSC

EMU45HSC

EMY45HER

EMY45HSC

EM2U50HLP

EM55HNR

EM55HNX

EMI55HER

EM2Y50HLT

EM2Y50HLT

EM3U50HLP

EMIGOHEP

EMI6OHER

EMI6GOHEP

NEK2116Z

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

115V
60 Hz 1
115 Vv
60 Hz 1
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115V
60 Hz 1
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
100 V
50-60
Hz 1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
100 V
50-60
Hz 1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
100 V
50-60
Hz 1 ~
115 V
60 Hz
1~

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

1/10

1/10

1/10

1/10

1/10

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/6

1/8

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/8

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/5

1/6

1/6

1/6

1/5

0,81

1,08

1,01

1,21

1,05

1,13

1,08

1,25

1,25

1,33

1,2

1,02

1,01

1,12

1,42

78

78

81

83

94

106

106

106

106

110

113

113

113

113

115

115

126

129

129

129

130

130

140

141

144

144

147

3,77

3,77

3,77

3,77

4,6

4,6

4,6

4,5

4,5

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

RSCR — 12

IS010 uF

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

RSCR — 12

IS010 uF

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

IS010  RSIR

IS022 RSIR

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS010 RSIR
IS07 RSIR
ISOlORSCR — 20
uF
I5010RSCR - 15
uF
ISOlORSCR - 12
uF
IS010 RSIR
I5010RSCR - 12
uF
IS010 RSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS022 CSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

ISOlORSCR - 12
uF
ISOlORSCR - 15
uF
IS010 RSIR
IS022 RSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS010 RSIR

ISs022 CSIR

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

HST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

HST

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ARI4



115-127

EMUGOHSC  R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/4 1,25 149 4,99 15010RSCTJ;'12 LST  ASHRAE32
1 ~
L15-127 RSCR — 12
EGDGOHLC ~ R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/5 1,5 149 5,17 1501000 ¢ LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115127 RSCR — 12
EGDGOHLC ~ R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LB 1/5 1,54 149 5,17 15020 " LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127 RSCR — 12
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,46 150 5,00 IS010CC LST  ASHRAE32
1~
L15-127 RSCR — 15
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,46 150 5,00 Is010CC LST  ASHRAE32
1~
L15-127 RSCR — 20
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,46 150 5,00 15010 LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115127 RSCR — 12
EMY6OHSC ~ R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/6 1,36 152 4,99 15020°°F - LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127 RSCR — 12
EMYSGOHEP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5+ 1,29 153 5,19 1S010 O LST  ASHRAE32
1 ~
115-127
EMY6OHER ~ R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz L8P 1/6 1,27 154 4,99 15010 RSIR  LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115127 RSCR — 12
EMY6OHSC ~ R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/6 1,34 154 4,99 15020"°F LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127 RSCR — 12
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,48 154 5,00 15010 LST  ASHRAE32
1~
L15-127 RSCR — 15
EGZS6OHLP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,48 154 5,00 150100 LST  ASHRAE32
1~
L15-127 RSCR — 20
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,48 154 5,00 15010 LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115127 RSCR — 12
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz LB 1/5 1,51 154 5,00 IS010CC LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127 RSCR — 15
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz LB 1/5 1,51 154 5,00 IS010 O LST  ASHRAE32
1 ~
L15-127 RSCR — 20
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/5 1,51 154 5,00 15010 LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115127 RSCR — 12
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/5 1,52 154 5,00 1507 R LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127 RSCR — 15
EGZSGOHLP  R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/5 1,52 154 5,00 1507 LST  ASHRAE32
1 ~
L15-127 RSCR — 20
EGZS6OHLP  R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/5 1,52 154 5,00 1s07 OR LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115127 RSCR — 12
EGX6OHLC ~ R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,53 154 5,00 15010 LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127
ONE 6OHLP  R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 15 1,4 154 5,00 15010 RSIR  LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127
ONE GOHLP  R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/5 1,41 154 5,00 1507 RSIR  LST  ASHRAE32
1 ~
115 v
FF7,5HBK ~ R-134a 60 Hz 1 60 Hz LBP  1/5+ 0,94 159 6,92  1S022RSIR-CSIR LST  ASHRAE32
115127 RSCR — 12
EM2UGOHLP  R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz P 1/5 1,32 162 5,54 15020"°F LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127
EM2UGOHLP  R-134a  V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP  1/5 1,26 162 5,54 15010 RSIR  LST  ASHRAE32
1 ~
115-127
EMHGOHER  R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 1/ 1,27 163 5,19 1507 RSIR  LST  ASHRAE32
1~
115-127 R - 1
EM3DGOHLT ~ R-134a V60 Hz 60 Hz L8P 1/4 1,58 163 5,19 15020"°F LST  ASHRAE32

1 ~



EM3D6OHLT

EM65HNR

EM65HNR

EM2Y60OHLP

EGD70HLC

EM2Z60HLT

EM2Z60HLT

FFV6HAK

FEEGHAK

EMY70HER

EMYE70OHEP

EMYE7OHEP

EMYE70OHEP

EMYE70OHEP

EGAS70HLR

FGS70HA

EMX70HSC

EGX70HLC

EGX70HLC

EGX70HLC

EGX70HLC

EGZS70HLP

EGZS70HLP

EGZS70HLP

ONE 70HLP

ONE 70HLP

ONE 70HLP

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
100 V
50-60
Hz 1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

1/4

1/6+

1/6+

1/4

1/4

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5

1/5+

1/5+

1/5+

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

0,99

0,98

1,44

1,48

1,48

1,07

1,21

1,31

1,37

1,3

1,29

1,32

1,44

1,55

1,57

1,58

163

164

164

165

169

170

170

170

171

173

173

173

173

174

174

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

175

176

5,54

5,64

5,54

5,54

5,96

5,96

5,56

6,36

5,56

5,56

5,56

5,56

RSCR — 15

Is010 uF

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

RSCR — 12

IS010 uF

RSCR — 12

Is010 uF

RSCR — 12

IS010 uF

RSCR — 15

IS010 uF

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

IS010 RSIR
RSIR-RSCR
IS010 ~ 12 uF
RSIR-RSCR
IS010 7 15 uF
IS010 RSIR
IS010 RSIR
15010RSCR - 20
uF
ISOlORSCR - 12
uF
ISOlORSCR - 15
uF
ISOlORSCR - 12
uF
1507 RSCR — 15
uF
1507 RSCR — 12
uF
1507 RSCR — 12
uF
1507 RSCR — 15
uF
1507 RSCR — 20
uF
IS010 RSIR
IS07 RSIR
IS010 RSIR

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32



FF8,5HBK

FFU70HAK

EM3Z70HLT

EM3Z70HLT

EM3D70HLT

EM3D70HLT

FFI7,5HAK

EM2U8OHLP

EM2U8OHLP

EM2U8OHLP

EM2U8OHLP

EM2U8OHLP

EM2U8OHLP

EGUS8OHLP

EGD8OHLC

EGAS8OHLP

EGAS8OHLR

EGX8OHLC

EM2Z80OHLT

EM2Z80OHLT

ONE 8OHLP

EGX8OHLC

EGX80HLC

EGX80HLC

EGX8OHLC

FFI8,5HAK

FF1OHBX

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

R-134a

115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115 Vv
60 Hz 1
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
]_...
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1 ~
115-127
V 60 Hz
1~
115 V
60 Hz 1

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

Hz

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

LBP

1/4

1/4

1/4+

1/4+

1/4+

1/4+

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4+

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4+

1/4+

0,94

1,29

1,57

1,57

1,16

1,42

1,38

1,24

1,32

1,55

1,51

1,51

1,44

1,59

1,18

0,98

186

189

189

189

193

193

193

197

197

197

199

199

199

203

204

204

205

205

205

205

207

207

207

207

209

212

5,96

6,76

6,76

6,36

6,76

6,36

6,36

6,36
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IS010 RSIR-CSIR
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ISOlORSCR - 12
uF

I5010RSCR - 15
uF

IS022 RSIR-CSIR

IS010 RSIR
ISOlORSCR - 12
uF
ISOlORSCR - 15
uF
ISOlGRSCR - 12
uF
ISOlORSCR - 15
uF
IS010 RSIR
IS010 RSIR
15010RSCR - 12
uF
IS010 RSIR

IS010 RSIR-CSIR

RSCR — 12

Is010 uF

RSCR — 12

Is010 uF

RSCR — 15
uF

IS010
IS010 RSIR

RSCR — 12

Is010 uF

RSCR - 15

IS010 uF

1507 RSCR — 15
uF
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uF
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ISs022 CSIR

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

LST

HST

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32

ASHRAE32



115-127

EGUS9OHLP R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 1/4+ 1,42 234 7,
1 ~
115-127
ONE 90OHLP R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 1/4+ 1,45 236 7,
1~
115-127
EGAS9OHLR R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 1/3- 1,37 236 7,
1 ~
115-127
EGX90HLC R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 1/4+ 1,58 239 7,
1 ~
115-127
EGX90HLC R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 1/4+ 1,58 239 7,
1 ~
115-127
EGZS90OHLP R-134a V 60 Hz 60 Hz LBP 1/4+ 1,54 239 7,

1 ~

15

15

15

15

15

15

IS016 RSIR LST  ASHRAE32

IS016 RSIR LST  ASHRAE32

ISO10RSIR-CSIR  LST  ASHRAE32

RSCR - 15

1507 " LST  ASHRAE32
1507 Rscﬁ”j 12|57 ASHRAE32
1507 Rscﬁ”j 12 5T ASHRAE32

Embraco/Embraco piston compression emu45hsc detailed parameters:

Refrigerant: R-134a Displacement (cm3): 3.77
Voltage: §30_240V P0-60HZ | pricant category: 15010
frequency(Hz): 50 Lubricating oil volume (ml): 160
application: LBP motor model: RSCR
horsepower: 1/6 Starting torque: LST
efficiency: 1.40 Test type: ASHRAE32
Cooling capacity:|109

Number: 513308034 513308056 513308063

Appearance

shape material Dimensions (mm)
suction port Slanted Copper 6.50
exhaust port Straight Copper 4.94
Process interface Straight Copper 6.50
0il cooler:
Floor: Universal EG/F/AMEM version 2
bracket: No
Weight(kg): 7.74
application
Maximum ambient temperature (°C): 43
Expansion device: Capillary

cool down:

Straight cold

Air Velocity:

mechanical data

Bill of Materials: 513308034

Starting torque: low starting torque
Bore (mm): 19.00

Stroke(mm): 6.65

Weight(kg): 7.74

digital data

motor model:

RSCR

Wireset Resistance (25°C) — Startup (25°C) — Startup:

19.00




|Cordset Resistance (26°C) — Operating (25°C) — Operating: |27.10 |

Check point — condensing temperature 54.4 °C

Now
Evaporation Cool}ng capacity Egigg%ption energy Energy efficiency +/-7%
temperature [+/-5% N efficient
*/-5% +/-5%
°C (kcal/h) J(IN) [ (Btu/h) |(IN) (A) (kcal/Wh) | (W/W)|(Btu/Wh)
-23.3 94 109 |372 75 0.36 1.25 1.46 |4.98
Condensing temperature 45°C
Evaporation|Cooling capacit Energy gﬁgrg ??3w
temperature|+/-5% ’ igngimption effic{ent rate Energy efficiency +/-7%
° +/-5% +/-5%
°C (kcal/h)|(IN)|(Btu/h)](IN) (A) (kg/h)|(kcal/Wh)[(W/W)](Btu/Wh)
-35 49 56 193 57 0.28 1.09 ]0.85 0.99 |3.38
-30 74 86 293 64 0.30 1.66 [1.16 1.35 |4.60
-25 98 114 |390 71 0.34 2.21 |1.39 1.61 |5.50
-20 125 145 1496 79 0.38 2.82 |1.59 1.84 ]6.29
-15 157 183 [623 87 0.42 3.56 |1.80 2.09 |7.13
-10 197 229 |783 97 0.47 4.49 |2.04 2.37 |8.10
Condensing temperature 55°C
Evaporation|Cooling capacity Energy gggr y iigw
temperature|+/-5% ’ isn;gmption effigient rate Energy efficiency +/-7%
’ +/-5% +/-5%
°C (kcal/h)|(IN)](Btu/h)|(IN) (A) (kg/h)|(kcal/Wh)[(W/W)](Btu/Wh)
-35 39 45 |154 55 0.25 0.87 |0.70 0.81 |2.77
-30 62 72 |247 63 0.29 1.40 ]0.99 1.15 |3.92
-25 85 99 337 72 0.34 1.91 |1.18 1.38 |4.70
-20 110 127 |435 81 0.39 2.47 ]1.35 1.57 |5.35
-15 139 162 |552 92 0.45 3.15 |]1.52 1.77 |6.03
-10 177 206 |702 103 0.50 4.02 |1.72 2.00 |6.82
Condensing temperature 65°C
Evaporation|Cooling capacity Energy Zggrgy ??Zw
temperature|+/-5% i?n;gmption efficient|rate Energy efficiency +/-7%
° +/-5% +/ -5%
°C (kcal/h)|(IN)](Btu/h)|(IN) (A) (kg/h)|(kcal/Wh)[(W/W)](Btu/Wh)
-35 29 33 |114 56 0.29 0.65 [0.51 0.59 |2.03
-30 51 60 |204 64 0.33 1.15 10.80 0.93 |3.16
-25 73 84 288 74 0.37 1.64 10.99 1.15 |3.91
-20 96 111 |380 84 0.41 2.16 |1.14 1.32 |4.52
-15 124 144 1491 96 0.45 2.80 |]1.29 1.50 |5.12
-10 159 185 632 109 0.48 3.62 |1.47 1.71 |5.82
Embraco/Embraco Piston Compression Product List:
model |Refrigerant|Voltage |frequencylapplication|horsepower|frequency/rotation Cca°p°a1cii"t9y Displacement (cm?) "C”abt;igcoar"yt mg;:{ S:ﬁ:;igg I;::
EM2U8OHLP|R-134a ééazlizv 60Hz LBP 1/4 1.70 232 6.76 IS010 RSCR-12puF|LST ASHRAE32
EM2U8OHLP|R-134a ééazlizv 60Hz LBP 1/4 1.70 232 6.76 IS010 RSCR-15uF|LST ASHRAE32




EM2U8HLP|R- 134a ééaélizv 60Hz LBP 1/4 1.65 232 6.76 15010 [RSIR LsT ASHRAE32

EM2U8GHLP|R- 134a 220Y _ loomz LBP 1/4 1.67 232 6.76 15010 [RSCR-4uF |LsT ASHRAE32

EM2UBOHLP|R-134a 220V oonz LBP 1/4 1.61 232 6.76 15016 |RSIR LST ASHRAE32
115-127V

EM2Z8OHLT|R-134a s 12 V160Hz LBP 1.76 239 6.76  |1s010 RSCR- 12pF|LST ASHRAE32
115-127V

EM2Z8OHLT|R-134a s taV16omz LBP 1.76 239 6.76  |1so010 RSCR- 15pF|LST ASHRAE32
220-240V

EM26HHR |R-134a 50-60Hz |56Hz HBP 1/12 2.51 246 2.27 15022 |RSIR-CSIR|LST CECOMAF
1..

EM20HBR |R-134a ééag I (I HBP 1/12 2.37 289 2.27 15022 [RSIR LsT ASHRAE32
220-240V

EM20HHR |R-134a 50-60Hz |66Hz HBP 1/12 2.48 292 2.27 15022 |RSIR-CSIR|LST ASHRAE32
l~
115-127V

EM26HHR |R-134a sor 2 7V16omz HBP 1/12 2.53 299 2.27 15022 |RSIR-CSIR|LST ASHRAE32
115-127V

EMIS20HHR|R-134a sor27Vl6onz HBP 1/12 2.49 308 2.27 15022 |RSIR-CSIR|LST ASHRAE32

EMIS26HHR|R- 134a ééag L [eorz HBP 1/12 2.37 308 2.27 15022 |RSIR-CSIR|LST ASHRAE32

EMU 45HSC

220-240V~
Tt T=—] 50-60Hz

-

0
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